
Department of Pathology 
PG Activity March 2023 

Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide 

01/03/23-Wed 11am -12pm Journal lub Dr. Sarangi Dr. C.R. Godbole

02/03/23 Thurs Grossing Dr. Sayli, Dr Sarangi, Dr Suraj, Dr. Rajendra Zope 
2.15-3.15 pm Ovarian Tumors

Dr. Smita P. Bhide 03/03/23 - Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2022 Dr. Sayli, Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj 

Dr. Mangala Nagare ldentification of Cells & Special Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik, 
06/03/23 - Mon 11am -12pm Micro Teaching

Stains Dr. Hemangi

Dr. Sayli Dr. Harsha Jaykar 
08/03/23- Wed 11am -12pm Subject Seminar Giant Cell lesions of Bone 

Ovarian Tumors Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj Dr. Janice Jaison 
09/03/23- Thurs 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing

Dr. Sayli, Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj Dr. S.R. Joshi 
10/03/23-Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2022 

Dr. Harsha Jaykar 
Cell Injury-

Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik, 

Dr. Hemangi 13/03/23 - Mon 11am -12pm Micro Teaching 

Dr. Swapnil More 
Dr. Suraj 

15/03/23- Wed 11am -12pm Journal Club 
Dr. Priyanka Murgod 

Ovarian Tumors Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj 
Grossing 16/03/23-Thurs 2.15-3.15 pm 

Dr. Smita Bhide Dr. Sayli, Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Suraj, 

Dr.Pratik, Dr.Hemangi Slide Seminar Haematology Slides 
17/03/23-Fri 11 am -12pm 

Dr. Mangala Nagare Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik,

Dr. HemangiMicro Teaching Cell Injury - I 

20/03/23 - Mon 11am -12pm 
Dr. Gauri Metkar 

Dr. Pratik 
Subject Seminar 

Microcytic Hypochromic aneamia

22/03/23- Wed 11am-12pm Dr. Harsha Jaykar 
Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik, 

Dr. Hemangi 

Cases Discussion 
Inter departmental 

Activity23/03/23- Thurs 2.15-3.15 pm (Medicine) 
Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Verrucous lesions of Skin 
PG Lecture Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik, 

Dr. Hemangi
24/03/23- Fri 11 am -12pm 

Micro Teaching Acute Inflammation 

27/03/23 Mon 11am -12pm Dr. Janice Jaison 
Dr. Hemangi enoFESSOR AND HODPATHÖNR8 

MIMER'S MEDICAL coLLEGE

AON DaRHADE410 69 

Journal Club 
11am -12pm Dr. Priyanka NAudd 29/03/23-Wed Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj 

Ovarian Tumors 
Grossing 2.15-3.15 pm 30/03/23- Thurs 
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